
Republic of the Philippines 

Province of Pampanga 

City of San Fernando 

Office of the Bids and Awards Committee 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
(FM-CSFP-CGSO-39; Revision No.03; 04/01/2022) 

Project Title : Supply and Delivery of Meals to be served for the KayaBiz Program for 4th 

Quarter of 2023 in the City of San Fernando, Pampanga subject to Ordering 

Agreement 

City Tourism and Investment Promotions Office - Investment And Promotion 

Division 

Location of the Project : 

 

 

 

Company Name 

 
Address 

Date : Jul 19, 2023 

PR No. : 2023-07-01524 

Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below and submit your quotation duly signed by your 

representative not later than Wednesday, July 26, 2023 10:00 AM at CGSO Building, New Public Market, 

Del Pilar, City of San Fernando, Pampanga. 

Canvassed by: 

 

 
Mikkole R. Tuaño 

 
NOTE: 1. ALL ENTRIES MUST BE READABLE 

2. DELIVERY PERIOD WITHIN CALENDAR DAYS 

Approved by:  

 

 
Engr. Michael N. Quizon, Jr. 

BAC Chairperson 

3. WARRANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES & MATERIALS, ONE (1) YEAR FOR EQUIPMENT, FROM 
DATE OF ACCEPTANCE BY THE PROCURING ENTITY 

4. PRICE VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF CALENDAR DAYS 

 

Item 

No. 

 

Qty 
 

Unit 
 

Item Description 
 

Remarks 
 

Unit Price 
 

Total 

Lunch (Batch 5-Day 1) 

1 60 pax Set MF3-AB3 

-Chicken BBq 

-1/2 cup Seafood chopseuy 

-Banana/pastries 

-1 cup rice 

-330ml mineral water 

   

PM Snacks (Batch 5-Day 1) 

2 60 pax Set MA10-AB2 

-Pancit Canton with 2 pcs kutsinta 

-250ml minute maid 

   

Lunch (Batch 5-Day 2) 

3 60 pax Set MF10-AB3 

-Fried Chicken 

-Banana/pastries 

-1/3 cup Creamy/buttered vegetables 

-1 cup rice 

-330ml mineral water 

   



Republic of the Philippines 

Province of Pampanga 

City of San Fernando 

Office of the Bids and Awards Committee 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
(FM-CSFP-CGSO-39; Revision No.03; 04/01/2022) 

Project Title : Supply and Delivery of Meals to be served for the KayaBiz Program for 4th 

Quarter of 2023 in the City of San Fernando, Pampanga subject to Ordering 

Agreement 

City Tourism and Investment Promotions Office - Investment And Promotion 

Division 

Location of the Project : 

 

 

Item 

No. 

 

Qty 

 

Unit 

 

Item Description 

 

Remarks 

 

Unit Price 

 

Total 

PM Snacks (Batch 5-Day 2) 

4 60 pax Set MA11-AB2 

-Cheesy Spaghetti with garlic bread 

-250ml minute maid 

   

Lunch (Batch 5-Day 3) 

5 60 pax Set MF9-AB3 

-Pork Asado 

-Banana/pastries 

-1/3 cup Creamy/buttered vegetables 

-1 cup rice 

-330ml mineral water 

   

PM Snacks (Batch 5-Day 3) 

6 60 pax Set MA8-AB2 

-Special Cheese Burger Sandwich with fries 

-250ml minute maid 

   

Total Amount: 

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I quote you on the item at prices noted above. 
 

 

Printed Name/ Signature 

 
Tel No./ Cellphone No. 

 
Date 












